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NAAC Accredited With ‘B’ Grade

Provisional 1st Merit List for Admission in the PG course of Electronics, July 2023- June 2025

Sl. No.
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Application No.

10018957118

10082167718

10092394497

10028746446

10038896362

10017671702

10092109975

10018886456

10091479446

10064374869

10052088451

10070888080

10029503802

10010496229

10099968866

10096221501

10096489715

10063102715

10061115406

10081686749

10076372066

10071954540

10095545978

10033164893

10065780972

10063741998

Name of the candidate
General
Ashutosh KUMAR
Ashutosh Kumar Pandey
RAHUL RANJAN
ANKITA
Pankaj Kumar
Wasim Akhtar Warsi
VIKAS KUMAR
Jyoti Ranjan
CHANDAN KUMAR
SURYA BHUSHAN
VIVEK KUMAR
Raju Raman
MITHUN KUMAR
RAJNEESH KUMAR
Kanchan Kumar Singh
NITESH KUMAR
MRITYUNJAY KUMAR MADHU

AVINASH KUMAR SAHANI

AMIT KUMAR

SC
ANIL KUMAR
Pritam Kumar

EBC
Tabrez Alam
RAKESH ROUSHAN

BC

Shashikant Suman

YASHWANT KUMAR

DHARMJEET KUMAR

Category

General
General
General
EBC
BC
EBC
SC

BC

SC
EBC
BC
EBC
General
EBC
General
BC

SC
EBC

General

SC

SC

EBC

EBC

BC
BC

BC

CollegeName

University Department of Electronics
University Department of Electronics
University Department of Electronics
University Department of Electronics
University Department of Electronics
University Department of Electronics
University Department of Electronics
University Department of Electronics
University Department of Electronics
University Department of Electronics
University Department of Electronics
University Department of Electronics
University Department of Electronics
University Department of Electronics
University Department of Electronics
University Department of Electronics
University Department of Electronics
University Department of Electronics

University Department of Electronics

University Department of Electronics

University Department of Electronics

University Department of Electronics

University Department of Electronics

University Department of Electronics
University Department of Electronics

University Department of Electronics



10023791862 NAVEEN KUMAR BC University Department of Electronics

General Economical Weaker(EWS)

10017662826 DHARMENDRA KUMAR General University Department of Electronics
10067524832 MANISH RAJ General University Department of Electronics
10058487458 ALOK SHUKLA General University Department of Electronics
10079249261 Madhukar Shyam General University Department of Electronics
10057426951 Abhishek Kumar General University Department of Electronics






