Provisional 1st Merit List for Admission in the PG course of Electronics, July 2023- June 2025

SI. No.	Application No.	Name of the candidate	Category	CollegeName			
General							
1.	10018957118	Ashutosh KUMAR	General	University Department of Electronics			
2.	10082167718	Ashutosh Kumar Pandey	General	University Department of Electronics			
3.	10092394497	RAHUL RANJAN	General	University Department of Electronics			
4.	10028746446	ANKITA	EBC	University Department of Electronics			
5.	10038896362	Pankaj Kumar	ВС	University Department of Electronics			
6.	10017671702	Wasim Akhtar Warsi	EBC	University Department of Electronics			
7.	10092109975	VIKAS KUMAR	SC	University Department of Electronics			
8.	10018886456	Jyoti Ranjan	ВС	University Department of Electronics			
9.	10091479446	CHANDAN KUMAR	SC	University Department of Electronics			
10.	10064374869	SURYA BHUSHAN	EBC	University Department of Electronics			
11 .	10052088451	VIVEK KUMAR	ВС	University Department of Electronics			
12.	10070888080	Raju Raman	EBC	University Department of Electronics			
13.	10029503802	MITHUN KUMAR	General	University Department of Electronics			
14.	10010496229	RAJNEESH KUMAR	EBC	University Department of Electronics			
15.	10099968866	Kanchan Kumar Singh	General	University Department of Electronics			
16.	10096221501	NITESH KUMAR	ВС	University Department of Electronics			
17.	10096489715	MRITYUNJAY KUMAR MADHU	SC	University Department of Electronics			
18.	10063102715	AVINASH KUMAR SAHANI	EBC	University Department of Electronics			
19 .	10061115406	AMIT KUMAR	General	University Department of Electronics			
sc							
1.	10081686749	ANIL KUMAR	SC	University Department of Electronics			
2.	10076372066	Pritam Kumar	SC	University Department of Electronics			
EBC							
1.	10071954540	Tabrez Alam	EBC	University Department of Electronics			
2.	10095545978	RAKESH ROUSHAN	EBC	University Department of Electronics			
BC							
1.	10033164893	Shashikant Suman	ВС	University Department of Electronics			
2.	10065780972	YASHWANT KUMAR	ВС	University Department of Electronics			
3.	10063741998	DHARMJEET KUMAR	ВС	University Department of Electronics			

4.	10023791862	NAVEEN KUMAR	ВС	University Department of Electronics			
General Economical Weaker(EWS)							
1.	10017662826	DHARMENDRA KUMAR	General	University Department of Electronics			
2.	10067524832	MANISH RAJ	General	University Department of Electronics			
3.	10058487458	ALOK SHUKLA	General	University Department of Electronics			
4.	10079249261	Madhukar Shyam	General	University Department of Electronics			
5.	10057426951	Abhishek Kumar	General	University Department of Electronics			

Print